Greenville County

Halton Road Project
Fiscal Year 2021 - February 2021

Effective Date

02/03/2021
02/04/2021
02/04/2021
02/08/2021
02/08/2021
02/08/2021
02/08/2021
02/08/2021
02/08/2021
02/09/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/10/2021
02/17/2021
02/17/2021
02/23/2021
02/23/2021

Amount
S 4,870.70
468.75
981.50
16.39
16.39
36.11
42.14
465.81
3,374.73
894,581.99
69,150.41
20,000.00
1,024.04
20,647.00
6,150.00
8,958.53
13,579.86
$1,044,364.35

Vendor
Applied Data Technologies
Terracon Consultants Inc
Terracon Consultants Inc
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Commissioners of Public Works
Hogan Construction Group LLC
Mobile Communications America Inc
Bigham Cable Construction Inc
Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp
McMiillan Pazdan Smith LLC
McMiillan Pazdan Smith LLC
Duke Energy
Duke Energy

Comments

Computer equipment
Family Court project
Family Court project
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Monthly utility bill
Family Court construction
Security system

Project expenses
Monthly elevator service
State Agencies upfit
Family Court upfit
Monthly power bill
Monthly power bill




